Bills to be approved August 2, 2016

Badger Meter

Bob Barbian

CNASurety Direct Bill
Central McGowan

Ess Brothers

Five Starr Auto Repair
Foley Drug

Foley Medical Center

G & K Services

Hawkins

Kalton Communications
First National Bank

First National Bank - PD
JM Truck & Tractor Repair
MacQueen Equipment
Marco

MN Dept of Admini

|MDA Fleet & Surplus

MN Rural Water Association
Nuss Truck Froup

Road Milling Inc

Short Elliott Hendrickson
Short Elliott Hendrickson
Short Elliott Hendrickson
Short Elliott Hendrickson
Short Elliott Hendrickson
Tri County Humane Society

Water & Sewer Meters - Service Renewal

Pool Supplies

MN Blanket Notary Errors & Omissions Poli

Medical Cylinders - PD & FD

Super Glue, Adj Rings & Valve Risers - PW
Compressor Qil & Freon - 2006 Chev Silver:

Batteries

Drug Testing

PW Uniforms

Water Chemicals

Pool

Validity Screening Annual Fee
Supplies

Hose for Street Sweeper

Parts - SD

Copier Monthly Lease
Monthly Lease Rent - PD

2012 Chevrolet Impala - PD
Yearly Membership

Mtce Repair

Road Maintenance

Industrial Park Wetland

Private Property I&I Inspections
Industrial Park sewer analysis TIF-1-9
2016 4th Avenue N. Project
Water System Plan Study
Stray Cat

1,413.60
80.00
37.50
86.85

596.50
95.20
4.63
91.00
324.81

1,058.74

32.00
106.00
193.48
156.00
473.22
263.77
474.00

5,300.00

275.00

74.76

4,875.00

2,000.00

5,184.75

3,199.58

5,708.56

4,044.00
25.00

36,173.95




