Badger Meter	Water & Sewer Meters - Service Renewal	\$ 1,413.60
Bob Barbian	Pool Supplies	\$ 80.00
CNASurety Direct Bill	MN Blanket Notary Errors & Omissions Poli	\$ 37.50
Central McGowan	Medical Cylinders - PD & FD	\$ 86.85
Ess Brothers	Super Glue, Adj Rings & Valve Risers - PW	\$ 596.50
Five Starr Auto Repair	Compressor Oil & Freon - 2006 Chev Silvera	\$ 95.20
Foley Drug	Batteries	\$ 4.63
Foley Medical Center	Drug Testing	\$ 91.00
G & K Services	PW Uniforms	\$ 324.81
Hawkins	Water Chemicals	\$ 1,058.74
Kalton Communications	Pool	\$ 32.00
First National Bank	Validity Screening Annual Fee	\$ 106.00
First National Bank - PD	Supplies	\$ 193.48
JM Truck & Tractor Repair	Hose for Street Sweeper	\$ 156.00
MacQueen Equipment	Parts - SD	\$ 473.22
Marco	Copier Monthly Lease	\$ 263.77
MN Dept of Admini	Monthly Lease Rent - PD	\$ 474.00
MDA Fleet & Surplus	2012 Chevrolet Impala - PD	\$ 5,300.00
MN Rural Water Association	Yearly Membership	\$ 275.00
Nuss Truck Froup	Mtce Repair	\$ 74.76
Road Milling Inc	Road Maintenance	\$ 4,875.00
Short Elliott Hendrickson	Industrial Park Wetland	\$ 2,000.00
Short Elliott Hendrickson	Private Property I&I Inspections	\$ 5,184.75
Short Elliott Hendrickson	Industrial Park sewer analysis TIF-I-9	\$ 3,199.58
Short Elliott Hendrickson	2016 4th Avenue N. Project	\$ 5,708.56
Short Elliott Hendrickson	Water System Plan Study	\$ 4,044.00
Tri County Humane Society	Stray Cat	\$ 25.00
		\$ 36,173.95